Contents

Preface
Acknowledgments

i
2.
3

Santarasa, Virarasa, and the Mahibharata's Two Recensions
Rasas and Sthdyibhavas, Wonders and Surprises

Adbhutam Clusters in the Mahabharata: Book 1 to Yudhisthira’s
Coronation

Adbhutarasa and Hyperbole: Gleaning, Ahimsd, and Bhakti
through Bhisma's Postwar Oration

. The Asvamedhika- and Aéramavasikaparvans: The Two Postwar

Books Called “Wondrous” in the Parvasamgraha

. The Mahabharata’s Last Three Books: From the Submergence of

Dviéraka to Janamejaya’s Last Surprise

. The Harivaméa as a Supplement to the Mahabharata's World of

Wonders

References
Index

100

142

176

223

249

319
331



