Contents

Preface Acknowledgments		ix
		xvii
1.	Śāntarasa, Vīrarasa, and the Mahābhārata's Two Recensions	1
2.	Rasas and Sthāyibhāvas, Wonders and Surprises	38
3.	Adbhutam Clusters in the Mahābhārata: Book 1 to Yudhiṣṭhira's Coronation	100
4.	Adbhutarasa and Hyperbole: Gleaning, Ahiṃsā, and Bhakti through Bhīṣma's Postwar Oration	142
5.	The Aśvamedhika- and Aśrāmavāsikaparvans: The Two Postwar Books Called "Wondrous" in the Parvasaṃgraha	176
6.	The Mahābhārata's Last Three Books: From the Submergence of Dvārakā to Janamejaya's Last Surprise	223
7.	The Harivaṃśa as a Supplement to the Mahābhārata's World of Wonders	249
References		319
Index		331